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For planning purposes only. Do not submit this form. Please fill in and submit the online form
Part A – ACTION PLAN

Step 1 – Your details

ABOUT YOUR SCHOOL: 

School name*: 


Type of school*:
☐ 	Nursery (ages 0-5)
☐ 	Primary (ages 5-11)
☐ 	Secondary (ages 11-18)
☐  	Vocational/Technical College (age 16+)

Head Teacher name*: 


Website: 


Address*: 




Town/ City*: 


Country*:


Postcode*: 


Number of pupils at your school*: 



International Activity Summary *
Summarise the history of international work at your school (refer to key international partnerships, policy and projects). How has it developed?
Content limited to 1500 characters.




Step 2 – Partner Schools

	
Partner school name*:


Type of school*: 
☐ 	Nursery (ages 0-5)
☐ 	Primary (ages 5-11)
☐ 	Secondary (ages 11-18)
☐  	Vocational/Technical College (age 16+)

Head Teacher*: 


Address*: 


Town/ City*: 


Country*:


Postcode*: 


Describe how your partnership started and how you stay in contact: 
Content limited to 1500 characters 





To add more partner schools highlight the green box above then copy and paste into the space below. Edit as required.

























Step 3 – International Activities

At least seven curriculum activities with international focus are required. Three or more of the seven activities must be in collaboration with a partner school in another country. One of the seven activities should have an element of foreign language learning over and beyond the standard MFL teaching in the classroom.  Please answer the following questions for each of your seven activities.

Activities should demonstrate that your pupils’ knowledge of other countries, cultures, global issues has increased. 


Activity Number 

Title of the international activity*: 


Teacher responsible: 


Other staff involved: 


Between which dates will this activity occur*: 
Start - Click here to enter a date.
End - Click here to enter a date.

Subject Area/s*: 
	☐ Art 
	☐ Biology
	☐ Business studies
	☐ Chemistry
	☐ Citizenship

	☐ Classics
	☐ Dance
 
	☐ Design

	☐ Drama

	☐ Economics


	☐ English
	☐ Geography

	☐ History

	☐ ICT
	☐ Language


	☐ Law

	☐ Mathematics

	☐ Media Studies

	☐ Music

	☐ PSE


	☐ Physics

	☐ Politics

	☐ Psychology

	☐ Religious studies

	☐ Science


	☐ Sociology

	☐ Technology

	
	
	



Number of pupils in this activity, by age range*: 

	<5
	5-6 
	6-7 
	7-8 
	8-9 
	9-10 
	10-11 

	11-12 
	12-13 
	13-14 
	14-15 
	15-16 
	16-17 
	17-18 

	18-19 
	>19 
	
	
	
	
	





Activities*
Please describe the activities that you plan to carry out. If you will work with a partner school, describe how you will work together 
Content limited to 1500 characters


Aims and Outcomes*
What are you aiming to achieve through this activity and what educational outcomes do you anticipate? What feedback or evaluation methods will you use to judge if the activity is successful?
Content limited to 1500 characters


Evaluation Evidence*
What evidence of work or evaluation will you retain for this activity if required for review by assessors?
Content limited to 1500 characters


Partner school(s) involved:



Activity Number 

Title of the international activity*: 


Teacher responsible: 


Other staff involved: 


Between which dates will this activity occur*: 
Start - Click here to enter a date.
End - Click here to enter a date.

Subject Area/s*: 
	☐ Art 
	☐ Biology
	☐ Business studies
	☐ Chemistry
	☐ Citizenship

	☐ Classics
	☐ Dance
 
	☐ Design

	☐ Drama

	☐ Economics


	☐ English
	☐ Geography

	☐ History

	☐ ICT
	☐ Language


	☐ Law

	☐ Mathematics

	☐ Media Studies

	☐ Music

	☐ PSE


	☐ Physics

	☐ Politics

	☐ Psychology

	☐ Religious studies

	☐ Science


	☐ Sociology

	☐ Technology

	
	
	



Number of pupils in this activity, by age range*: 

	<5
	5-6 
	6-7 
	7-8 
	8-9 
	9-10 
	10-11 

	11-12 
	12-13 
	13-14 
	14-15 
	15-16 
	16-17 
	17-18 

	18-19 
	>19 
	
	
	
	
	





Activities*
Please describe the activities that you plan to carry out. If you will work with a partner school, describe how you will work together 
Content limited to 1500 characters


Aims and Outcomes*
What are you aiming to achieve through this activity and what educational outcomes do you anticipate? What feedback or evaluation methods will you use to judge if the activity is successful?
Content limited to 1500 characters


Evaluation Evidence*
What evidence of work or evaluation will you retain for this activity if required for review by assessors?
Content limited to 1500 characters


Partner school(s) involved:



Activity Number 

Title of the international activity*: 


Teacher responsible: 


Other staff involved: 


Between which dates will this activity occur*: 
Start - Click here to enter a date.
End - Click here to enter a date.

Subject Area/s*: 
	☐ Art 
	☐ Biology
	☐ Business studies
	☐ Chemistry
	☐ Citizenship

	☐ Classics
	☐ Dance
 
	☐ Design

	☐ Drama

	☐ Economics


	☐ English
	☐ Geography

	☐ History

	☐ ICT
	☐ Language


	☐ Law

	☐ Mathematics

	☐ Media Studies

	☐ Music

	☐ PSE


	☐ Physics

	☐ Politics

	☐ Psychology

	☐ Religious studies

	☐ Science


	☐ Sociology

	☐ Technology

	
	
	



Number of pupils in this activity, by age range*: 

	<5
	5-6 
	6-7 
	7-8 
	8-9 
	9-10 
	10-11 

	11-12 
	12-13 
	13-14 
	14-15 
	15-16 
	16-17 
	17-18 

	18-19 
	>19 
	
	
	
	
	





Activities*
Please describe the activities that you plan to carry out. If you will work with a partner school, describe how you will work together 
Content limited to 1500 characters


Aims and Outcomes*
What are you aiming to achieve through this activity and what educational outcomes do you anticipate? What feedback or evaluation methods will you use to judge if the activity is successful?
Content limited to 1500 characters


Evaluation Evidence*
What evidence of work or evaluation will you retain for this activity if required for review by assessors?
Content limited to 1500 characters


Partner school(s) involved:












Activity Number 

Title of the international activity*: 


Teacher responsible: 


Other staff involved: 


Between which dates will this activity occur*: 
Start - Click here to enter a date.
End - Click here to enter a date.

Subject Area/s*: 
	☐ Art 
	☐ Biology
	☐ Business studies
	☐ Chemistry
	☐ Citizenship

	☐ Classics
	☐ Dance
 
	☐ Design

	☐ Drama

	☐ Economics


	☐ English
	☐ Geography
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	☐ ICT
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	☐ Law
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	☐ PSE
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	☐ Religious studies
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	☐ Sociology

	☐ Technology

	
	
	



Number of pupils in this activity, by age range*: 

	<5
	5-6 
	6-7 
	7-8 
	8-9 
	9-10 
	10-11 

	11-12 
	12-13 
	13-14 
	14-15 
	15-16 
	16-17 
	17-18 

	18-19 
	>19 
	
	
	
	
	





Activities*
Please describe the activities that you plan to carry out. If you will work with a partner school, describe how you will work together 
Content limited to 1500 characters


Aims and Outcomes*
What are you aiming to achieve through this activity and what educational outcomes do you anticipate? What feedback or evaluation methods will you use to judge if the activity is successful?
Content limited to 1500 characters


Evaluation Evidence*
What evidence of work or evaluation will you retain for this activity if required for review by assessors?
Content limited to 1500 characters


Partner school(s) involved:



Activity Number 

Title of the international activity*: 


Teacher responsible: 


Other staff involved: 


Between which dates will this activity occur*: 
Start - Click here to enter a date.
End - Click here to enter a date.

Subject Area/s*: 
	☐ Art 
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	☐ Business studies
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	☐ Citizenship
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	☐ Technology

	
	
	



Number of pupils in this activity, by age range*: 

	<5
	5-6 
	6-7 
	7-8 
	8-9 
	9-10 
	10-11 

	11-12 
	12-13 
	13-14 
	14-15 
	15-16 
	16-17 
	17-18 

	18-19 
	>19 
	
	
	
	
	





Activities*
Please describe the activities that you plan to carry out. If you will work with a partner school, describe how you will work together 
Content limited to 1500 characters


Aims and Outcomes*
What are you aiming to achieve through this activity and what educational outcomes do you anticipate? What feedback or evaluation methods will you use to judge if the activity is successful?
Content limited to 1500 characters


Evaluation Evidence*
What evidence of work or evaluation will you retain for this activity if required for review by assessors?
Content limited to 1500 characters


Partner school(s) involved:



Activity Number 

Title of the international activity*: 


Teacher responsible: 


Other staff involved: 


Between which dates will this activity occur*: 
Start - Click here to enter a date.
End - Click here to enter a date.

Subject Area/s*: 
	☐ Art 
	☐ Biology
	☐ Business studies
	☐ Chemistry
	☐ Citizenship

	☐ Classics
	☐ Dance
 
	☐ Design

	☐ Drama
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	☐ Sociology
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Number of pupils in this activity, by age range*: 

	<5
	5-6 
	6-7 
	7-8 
	8-9 
	9-10 
	10-11 

	11-12 
	12-13 
	13-14 
	14-15 
	15-16 
	16-17 
	17-18 

	18-19 
	>19 
	
	
	
	
	





Activities*
Please describe the activities that you plan to carry out. If you will work with a partner school, describe how you will work together 
Content limited to 1500 characters


Aims and Outcomes*
What are you aiming to achieve through this activity and what educational outcomes do you anticipate? What feedback or evaluation methods will you use to judge if the activity is successful?
Content limited to 1500 characters


Evaluation Evidence*
What evidence of work or evaluation will you retain for this activity if required for review by assessors?
Content limited to 1500 characters


Partner school(s) involved:




	
Activity Number 

Title of the international activity*: 


Teacher responsible: 


Other staff involved: 


Between which dates will this activity occur*: 
Start - Click here to enter a date.
End - Click here to enter a date.

Subject Area/s*: 
	☐ Art 
	☐ Biology
	☐ Business studies
	☐ Chemistry
	☐ Citizenship

	☐ Classics
	☐ Dance
 
	☐ Design

	☐ Drama

	☐ Economics


	☐ English
	☐ Geography

	☐ History

	☐ ICT
	☐ Language


	☐ Law

	☐ Mathematics

	☐ Media Studies

	☐ Music

	☐ PSE


	☐ Physics

	☐ Politics

	☐ Psychology

	☐ Religious studies

	☐ Science


	☐ Sociology

	☐ Technology

	
	
	



Number of pupils in this activity, by age range*: 

	<5
	5-6 
	6-7 
	7-8 
	8-9 
	9-10 
	10-11 

	11-12 
	12-13 
	13-14 
	14-15 
	15-16 
	16-17 
	17-18 

	18-19 
	>19 
	
	
	
	
	



Activities*
Please describe the activities that you plan to carry out. If you will work with a partner school, describe how you will work together 
Content limited to 1500 characters


Aims and Outcomes*
What are you aiming to achieve through this activity and what educational outcomes do you anticipate? What feedback or evaluation methods will you use to judge if the activity is successful?
Content limited to 1500 characters


Evaluation Evidence*
What evidence of work or evaluation will you retain for this activity if required for review by assessors?
Content limited to 1500 characters


Partner school(s) involved:





To add more activities highlight the green box above then copy and paste into the space below. Edit as required.



Paste extra activities here.




Part B – IMPACT EVALUATION
For planning purposes only. Do not submit this form. Please fill in and submit the online form

International Strategy and Communication
References / plans of international strategy *
Please provide details of any reference(s) in the school’s self-evaluation form (SEF) and/or strategic improvement plan to the aims of the international strategy and any comments by Ofsted or external validators of the evidence and impact of international work across the school’s curriculum.


Have you reviewed your international policy in the last three years?*
☐ 	No
☐ 	Yes

Have you reported the strategic aims to the school's governing body in the last three years?*
☐ 	No
☐ 	Yes

Have you reviewed the international coordinator's job description in the last three years? *
☐ 	No
☐ 	Yes

Impact on Teachers*
Please summarise the impact of international learning activities on teachers and the school/school systems as a whole with specific reference to the development of the global dimension and international ethos.
Content limited to 1500 characters







Impact on Pupils*
How have the activities increased students understanding of other countries and cultures?
Content limited to 1500 characters


Impact on Community*
Please summarise the impact of international learning activities on the wider community in your home country or overseas.
Content limited to 1500 characters


Other programmes
Provide brief details of any other funding programmes, projects or accreditation schemes your school participates in. Please explain if/how these relate to your International School Award activities.
Content limited to 1500 characters


Plans on sustaining the international ethos*
Please outline how you will sustain the international ethos in your school throughout the three years of your International School Award accreditation and beyond.
Content limited to 1500 characters
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